## ST. LOUIS TRUST

& Family Office

## Julie Lilly Named One of St. Louis' 25 Most Influential Business Women



Julie Lilly, CEO

Julie Lilly, CEO of St. Louis Trust & Family Office, was recognized as one of St. Louis' Most Influential Business Women by the St. Louis Business Journal. Julie was selected from more than 250 nominees as part of the Journal's 20th class of Most Influential Business Women.

The award recognizes remarkable women who excel in careers in the business arena. The 25 accomplished business leaders represent a variety of industries across the region, as well as having made an impact at area nonprofit organizations and in their own communities.

With over 600 people in attendance, Julie, and her fellow honorees, were recognized in an awards ceremony on August 10, 2018 at the Chase Park Plaza.

St. Louis Trust & Family Office is an independent, multi-family office and trust company that advises clients on more than \$10 billion of investment assets and more than \$12 billion of total wealth. Founded in 2002, St. Louis Trust & Family Office provides holistic, high-touch client service including customized, independent investment management and a full range of family office and fiduciary services. The firm serves a limited number of clients with substantial wealth in order to maintain very low client-to-employee ratios. Visit stlouistrust.com to explore how the firm manages complexity with unmatched expertise and focuses on Family, Always.